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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SHABBIR-UL-HASSAN

ABDUR REHMAN

ADNAN AHMED

UMAR KHAYAM THAKAR

ZAHOOR AHMAD

SOHAIL NASIR

AYESHA LATIF

SAQIB ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

AYESHA KIRAN

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHALID

SYED MUHAMMAD SIBTUL HASSAN

SUMAIRA SATTAR

KHIZAR HAYAT

MEHMOOD SHAH

RANA EHSAN ULLAH

EHSAN ULLAH

NUSRAT HAMEED THAKAR

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

NASIR PERVEZ AKHTAR

ABDUL LATIF

ZAMEER HUSSAIN KHAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

WARIS ALI

JAVED AKBER

RANA KHALID MEHMOOD KHIZER

SYED ALI HUSSAIN FATMI

ABDUL SATTAR

AKBAR ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17002082

17000504

17000513

17000032

17002650

17001314

17001631

17000907

17000966

17000785

17002678

17002446

17000403

17000264

17001023

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

MULTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

30

33

40

IRSHAD MOHSAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ZIA MAHMOOD

ADNAN AHMED SARWAR

SAMRAIZ HAFEEZ

SADDAM HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

MIRZA ADNAN ASIM

FURQANA KAUSAR (Selected agai

NABILA BASHIR (Selected again

SAMAN IJAZ (Selected against 

SOBIA SIDDIQUE (Selected agai

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

KHALID MAHMOOD

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

AMIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHARAFAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD LATIF

GHULAM ABBAS

BASHIR AHMAD

IJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

17000103

17002449

17000183

17000023

17002183

17001070

17002465

17001661

17002394

17002281

17002676

17000171

OKARA

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

KASUR

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017

24 FAAKHIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1 17001508 SARGODHA NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017

26

27

28

29

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

WASIM NOOR

AASHIR KHALIL

QASIM ALI

UMAR MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD YASIR

ZAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEEN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

TABASSUM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

NASIR KHAN

TARIQ ALI ZAHEER

NOOR HUSSAIN

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MANZOOR AHMAD

NASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

GHULAM HUSSAIN

ABDUR REHMAN

RAY SHAHBAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

17000856

17001422

17000301

17001980

17001539

17000472

17001132

17000059

17002548

17002164

17002294

17000823

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

RABIA KHAN

AAMIR PERVEZ

MUHAMMAD IRFAN GUL

AFSHAN RIAZ

USAMA MOAZ SHAH

ARIF NAEEM

RUBAB FATIMA

WAQAS GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD NAVEED HAIDER

HASNAIN ALI SHAH

PARIS ZAKA U ALLAHA

MUHAMMAD ASIF

KHADIM HUSSAIN

FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

RIAZ AHMED

SHAHID PERVEZ SHAH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

IRSHAD HUSSAIN KHAN

ABDUL GHAFFAR

GULZAR AHMAD

ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

ZAKA U ALLAHA

RAHEEM UD DIN

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

17001148

17000759

17000729

17001156

17002731

17001216

17001761

17000614

17000046

17001647

17002594

17001583

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

JHANG

M. GARH

LAYYAH

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

SEHRASH NAZAR

ABDUL MAJID

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

AZMAT IQBAL

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD FURQAN MIRZA

ANSAR JAMIL

RAJA TOQEER HAYDER

HASSAN IQBAL

BILQEES FATIMA

TANVEER IQBAL

RIZWAN AHMED

NAZAR JAMAL

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHALIL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL MIRZA

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

RAJA SIKANDER HAYAT

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

JAVED ASLAM

ZIADAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE BUTT

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

17000818

17000142

17002217

17001553

17000748

17001133

17000684

17002250

17002337

17000981

17002053

17000348

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

SARGODHA

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

NANKANA
SAHIB

MULTAN

HAFIZABAD

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Minorities
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

AYIDA ANJUM

NUSRAT ISMAIL

HADIBA KANWAL

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

AYESHA ASHRAF

HAFIZA TALAT NOURIN

GHULAM SHABBIR

HAMID RASOOL

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH IJAZ

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA ALI

SANA ABDUL SATTAR

UROOSA YOUSAF

RANA ANJUM ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD SHAFFI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF REHMANI

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

IJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

17002593

17001918

17002667

17002689

17002489

17002187

17001186

17002201

17000501

17002653

17002235

17001125

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

KASUR

LAHORE

JHANG

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

BAHAWALPUR

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

ALMAS YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ZAFAR

FARAH MAHMOOD

ARFA KOMAL

MEHWISH ILYAS

TAUQEER ABBAS

IMRAN ASIF KHAN

NASIR

SAJID ALI

SHAKEEL AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI RANJAH

ZAHID ABBAS

CH. MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MINHAS

ZAFAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

FAZAL MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

GHULAM ILYAS ZULFIQAR

GHULAM ABBAS

ASIF ALI KHAN

ANAYAT HUSSAIN

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AMIR ALI

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

17000129

17001585

17000370

17000508

17001106

17000438

17000994

17002197

17000220

17000141

17000003

17000892

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

LAYYAH

M.B. Din

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

FATIMA HABIB

ZUBAID FATIMA

UMAR NISAR

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ROMAN

ARFAN ABBAS

RISHA OMER FAROOQI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

NAVEED AHMAD

AFSHAN MIRZA

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AYYAZ

HABIB UR REHMAN

ASIF ALI

NISAR AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQI

HAJI EID MUHAMMAD QURAISHE

SIRAJ UD DIN

HABIB-ULLAH BAIG

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

17002016

17000042

17000357

17000289

17001252

17000068

17001127

17000054

17001703

17000639

17000881

17001432

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

MIANWALI

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

SADAF AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AHMED

NEELAM SHAHZADI

UM-E-AIMAN

SONIA AFZAL

ALLAH DITTA

ANAM REHMAT

SADIA MUZAMMIL

WALEED ASHRAF

SHABBIR HUSSAIN HOTIANA

SHAHID ALI

SHAHID ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL HAYEE

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

M.AFZAL

MANAK KHAN

REHMAT ALI

MUZAMMIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SULEMAN AMJAD HOTIANA

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

17001294

17000621

17001238

17001594

17001514

17001046

17000355

17001150

17001139

17000946

17000562

17001666

MIANWALI

PAKPATTAN

MIANWALI

CHAKWAL

JHANG

CHINIOT

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017

113

114

115

ALI MUHAMMAD KHAN

WASSIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

FIAZ MUHAMMAD

86

87

88

17000202

17001705

17000483

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

RAZA-I-MUSTAFA

MOHSIN SHAHBAZ

SAGHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ANEES

SHABANA RASHEED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN

SOHAIB AJMAL CHODHARY

SAFDAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHMMAD JAMIL ASGHAR

MIAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

FAZAL ELAHI

RASHEED AHMAD

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD AJMAL CHODHARY

AMIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE VIRK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

17000215

17000326

17000720

17001020

17001142

17001144

17001164

17001313

17001320

17001341

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

OKARA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

LODHRAN

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 11 of 11

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL OFFICERS   -  (BS-17)

SOCIAL WELFARE AND BAIT UL MAAL

27 Case #  11G2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SUMERA NAZLI

ZULLAFQAR AHMAD

RIZWAN ASLAM

UZMA YASMEEN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

BASHIR MASIH

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

BASHIR AHAMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

11

12

13

14

15

16

17001351

17001414

17001433

17002349

17002438

17002542

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


